

Opinion of Probable Construction Cost
PMP Parcel Y
City of Pompano Beach



Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Line Total
Administrative					
101-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$65,200.00	\$65,200.00
102-1	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00
101-2	Insurance and Bonding	1	LS	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
N/A	Contractor Quality Control	1	LS	\$32,600.00	\$32,600.00
N/A	Contractor Staging and Storage	1	LS	\$13,100.00	\$13,100.00
Discipline Subtotal					\$153,300.00
Civil					
104-1	Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
110-1	Clearing and Grubbing	6228	SY	\$0.50	\$3,113.94
110-4	Removal of Existing Concrete	15	SY	\$49.50	\$742.50
120-1	Regular Excavation	1500	CY	\$6.80	\$10,200.00
120-4	Subsoil Excavation	200	CY	\$9.00	\$1,800.00
120-6	Embankment	200	CY	\$9.90	\$1,980.00
270-1	Stabilization, 12", LBR-40	3100	SY	\$5.50	\$17,050.00
270-2	Stabilization, 6"	1100	SY	\$2.80	\$3,080.00
285-7	Optional Base Group 6, 8"	3000	SY	\$17.90	\$53,700.00
334-1	Superpave Asphaltic Concrete, Type SP-12.5, PG 76-22	240	TON	\$102.30	\$24,552.00
327-6	Milling Existing Asphalt Pavement, 2" AVG Depth	1020	SY	\$3.10	\$3,162.00
N/A	KnoxBox Pedestal Mounted in Ground	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
515-2	Bicycle Rack	10	LF	\$222.20	\$2,222.00
522-1	Concrete Sidewalk and Driveways, 4"	11	SY	\$43.70	\$480.70
527-2	Detectable Warnings	36	SF	\$32.40	\$1,166.40
550-10-1	Fencing, Reset Existing Chain Link Fence	80	LF	\$15.60	\$1,248.00
550-10-2	Fencing, Reset Existing Wooden Fence	10	LF	\$17.00	\$170.00
550-60	Fencing, Reset Existing Gate	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
570-1	Performance Turf, Bahia	3536	SY	\$3.10	\$10,962.63
582-1	Protect Existing Trees	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
700-1	Single Post Sign, Relocate	4	AS	\$268.00	\$1,072.00
700-2	Multi Post Sign, Relocate	1	AS	\$4,465.50	\$4,465.50
706-1	Raised Pavement Marker (RPM)	24	EA	\$3.60	\$86.40
710-1	Painted Pavement Markings, Solid White, 6"	1660	LF	\$0.20	\$332.00
710-2	Painted Pavement Markings, Solid White, 12"	50	LF	\$1.30	\$65.00
710-3	Painted Pavement Markings, Solid White, 24"	10	LF	\$2.00	\$20.00
710-4	Painted Pavement Markings, Double Solid Yellow, 6"	230	LF	\$0.40	\$92.00
710-5	Painted Pavement Markings, Skips Yellow, 6"	700	LF	\$0.20	\$140.00
1050-51	Install 6" DIP Water Main, Complete	5	LF	\$85.00	\$425.00
1050-51	Install 10" DIP Water Main, Complete	50	LF	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
1050-114	Install 10" DIP 90° Bend	3	EA	\$1,099.90	\$3,299.70
1050-51	Install 12" DIP Water Main, Complete	1170	LF	\$90.00	\$105,300.00
1050-114	Install 12" DIP 90° Bend	3	EA	\$1,099.90	\$3,299.70
1050-114	Install 12" DIP 45° Bend	4	EA	\$1,099.90	\$4,399.60
1050-114	Install 12" DIP 22.5° Bend	1	EA	\$1,099.90	\$1,099.90
1050-114	Install 12" DIP 11.25° Bend	4	EA	\$1,099.90	\$4,399.60
1050-114	Install 12" DIP Tee	2	EA	\$2,105.60	\$4,211.20
1050-114	Install 12" DIP Reducer	1	EA	\$2,105.60	\$2,105.60
1080-241	Install 12" Gate Valve	2	EA	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
1644-1	Install Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	EA	\$6,930.00	\$6,930.00
1080-261	Install 2" Air Release Valve (Force Main)	2	EA	\$17,750.90	\$35,501.80
1050-42	Install 6" HDPE Force Sanitary Main, Complete	1320	LF	\$100.00	\$132,000.00
1090-2	Directional Bore 6" HDPE Force Sanitary Main, Complete	40	LF	\$125.00	\$5,000.00
1080-22-106	Utility Fixture- Backflow Assembly, Furnish & Install, 10"	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1080-21-106	Utility Fixture, Valve/Meter Box, Furnish & Install, 10"	1	EA	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
1080-261	Install 2" Air Release Valve (Water)	1	EA	\$17,750.90	\$17,750.90
N/A	Water Meter - 10"	1	EA	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
Discipline Subtotal					\$651,126.08
Project Subtotal					\$804,426.08
10% Contingency					\$80,442.61
Total					\$884,900.00